
 
 

Attachment A 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A  

SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT  

Page 1 of 1 

 

PSA/ 
Amendment 

BOS 
Approval 

Contracts/ 
Purchasing 

Officer 
Approval 

Budget for PSA Total Amount of PSA 

Base Budget Contingency PSA 

PSA 
 

12/13/11 
 

02/13/12 
 

$ 1,002,022 $ 118,950 $ 1,120,972 

Term: December 20, 2011 – June 30, 2015 

Amendment 
No. 1 

N/A 06/19/14 Realignment of Tasks – No funding increase 

Amendment 
No. 2 

Pending Pending Addition of New Task – No funding increase 

GRAND TOTAL $ 1,002,022 $ 118,950 $ 1,120,972 

 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 


